
IRWM 2016 Guidelines Plan Update Status - Final (4/25/2023)

IRWM Region Regional Water Management 
Group Point of Contact

Agency Name Phone email IRWM Plan Update Status

American River Basin * Rob Swartz Regional Water Authority (916) 967-7692 rswartz@rwah2o.org Complete
Antelope Valley Peter Thompson Palmdale Water District (661) 456-1042 pthompsonll@palmdalewater.org Complete
Anza Borrego Desert Geoff Poole Borrego Water District (760) 767-5806 geoff@borregowd.org Not Submitted
Coachella Valley * Karrie Swaine Coachella Valley Water District (760) 398-2661 ext. 2291 kswaine@cvwd.org Complete
Consumnes American Bear Yuba (CABY) Kyle Ericson MIMIR Environmental Consulting (916) 293-6797 kyle.ericson@outlook.com Complete
East Contra Costa County Maggie Dutton Contra Costa Water District (925) 688-8132 mdutton@ccwater.com Complete
East Stanislaus * Jim Alves City of Modesto (209) 571-5557 jalves@modestogov.com Complete
Eastern San Joaquin Matt Zidar San Joaquin County - Public Works (209) 468-3089 mzidar@sjgov.org Complete
Fremont Basin IRWM Region * (new IRWM Plan) Joe Barragan City of California City (760) 373-7162 cplatt@californiacity-ca.gov Complete
Greater Los Angeles County Giles Coon Los Angeles County Flood Control District (626) 458-7141 gcoon@dpw.lacounty.gov Complete
Greater Monterey County * Susan Robinson Greater Monterey County IRWM Program (802) 279-4615 srobinsongs@frontier.com Complete
Imperial Justina Gamboa-Arce Imperial Irrigation District (760) 339-9085 jgamboaarce@iid.com Not Submitted
Inyo-Mono Holly Alpert Inyo-Mono IRWM Program (760) 709-2212 holly@inyo-monowater.org Complete
Kaweah River Basin Mark Larsen Kaweah Delta Water Conservation (559) 747-5601 mlarsen@kdwcd.com Complete
Kern County Monica Tennant Kern County Water Agency (661) 634-1419 kernIRWMP@kcwa.com Complete
Kings Basin Water Authority * Soua Lee Upper Kings Basin IRWM Authority (559) 237-5567 ext. 115 slee@krcd.org Complete
Lahontan Basins Andrea Stuemky Honey Lake Valley Resource Conservation District (530) 257-7271 astuemky@honeylakevalleyrcd.us Complete
Madera Jacob Roberson Madera IRWM (559) 730-8435 Jacob_Roberson@outlook.com Complete
Merced Hicham ElTal Merced Irrigation District (209) 722-5761 heltal@mercedid.org Complete
Mojave Christy Huiner Mojave Water Agency (760) 946-7066 Chuiner@MojaveWater.org Complete
Mokelumne/Amador/Calaveras (MAC) Rob Alcott Upper Mokelumne River Watershed Authority (707) 785-1008 robalcott@aol.com Complete
Monterey Peninsula, Carmel Bay, So. Monterey Bay Maureen Hamilton Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (831) 658-5622 mhamilton@mpwmd.net Complete
North Coast Cybelle lmmitt County of Humboldt (707) 267-9542 cimmitt@co.humboldt.ca.us Complete
North Sacramento Valley Charleen Beard Shasta County Public Works (530)-245-6806 cbeard@co.shasta.ca.us Complete
Pajaro River Watershed Neeta Bijoor Valley Water (408) 630-2040 Nbijoor@valleywater.org Complete
Poso Creek * Dana Munn Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District (661) 758-5153 dmunn@swid.org Complete
San Diego * Loisa O. Burton San Diego County Water Authority (858) 522-6739 lburton@sdcwa.org Complete
San Francisco Bay Area Steve Ritchie San Francisco Public Utilities Commission (415) 554-0744 SRitchie@sfwater.org Complete
San Gorgonio * (new IRWM Region and Plan) Arturo Vela City of Banning Department of Public Works (951) 922-3134 avela@ci.banning.ca.us Complete
San Luis Obispo * Brendan Clark County of San Luis Obispo Public Works (805) 788-2316 BClark@co.slo.ca.us Complete
Santa Ana River Watershed * Mark Norton  Santa Ana Watershed Project Authority (951)-354-4221 mnorton@sawpa.org Complete
Santa Barbara County Matt Young Santa Barbara County Water Agency (805) 568-3546 mcyoung@COSBPW.net Complete
Santa Cruz County Tim Carson Regional Water Management Foundation (831) 622-2000 tcarson@cfscc.org Complete
South Orange County Watershed Management Area Jenna Voss Orange County Public Works (714) 955-0652 jenna.voss@ocpw.ocgov.com Complete
Southern Sierra * Bobby Kamansky Sequoia Riverlands Trust (559) 287-3311 southernsierrairwmp@gmail.com Complete
Tahoe-Sierra Yesenia Pacheco South Tahoe Public Utility District (530) 543-6236 ypacheco@stpud.us Complete
Tule River Basin * David De Groot Deer Creek & Tule River Authority (559)-802-3052 david@4-creeks.com Complete
Tuolumne-Stanislaus Lindsay Mattos Tuolumne Co. Resource Conservation District (209) 559-9066 lindsay@tcrcd.org Complete
Upper Feather River Watershed Tracey Ferguson Plumas County Flood Control & Water Control District (530) 283-6214 traceyferguson@countyofplumas.com Complete
Upper Pit River Watershed * Stacey Hafen North Cal-Neva Resource Conservation and Development Council, Inc. (530) 233-4314 ext 3 northcalnevarcd.net Complete
Upper Sacramento-McCloud * Angelina Cook Upper Sacramento Regional Water Action Group (530) 859-2083 usrrwag@gmail.com Complete
Upper Santa Clara River Rick Vasilopulos Castaic Lake Water Agency (661) 705-7912 rvasilopulos@scvwa.org Complete
Upper Santa Margarita Justin Hassley Rancho California Water District (951) 296-6942 haesslyj@ranchowater.com Complete
Watersheds Coalition of Ventura County Lynn Rodriguez Ventura County (805) 654-2455 Lynn.Rodriguez@ventura.org Complete
Westside (Yolo, Solano, Napa, Lake, Colusa) Sabrina Colias Yolo County Resource Conservation District (707) 455-4450 scolias@scwa2.com Complete
Westside-San Joaquin J. Scott Petersen San Luis Delta-Mendota W.A. (916) 321-4526 scott.petersen@sldmwa.org Complete
Yosemite-Mariposa Melinda Barrett Mariposa Co. Resource Conservation District (559) 580-0944 mcrcd@sti.net Complete
Yuba County Katie Burdick Yuba County IRWMP (530) 823-1310 katie@burdico.net Complete


	Sheet1



